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Figure 1:
Shortening time lapse before mass use
of technological inventions (EEA 2010)

Source: Kurzweil R., 2005. The Singularity is Near: When Humans Transcend Biology.



Figure 2:
Patent registrations, 1950-2009 (EEA 2010)

Source: WIPO Statistic Database, 2009.



Figure 3:
Number
of patents
registered
in 2007
(EEA 2010)

Source: WIPO Statistic Database, 2010.



Figure 4:
Energy intensity of the Czech economy
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Sorce: Czech Statistical Office, Ministry of Industry and Trade



Figure 5:
Resource intensity, consumption and GDP in the Czech Republic (1995=100)

50 

60 

70 

80 

90 

100 

110 

120 

130 

140 

150 

160 

170 

1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 

In
d

ex
 (

19
95

=
10

0)
 

GDP 

Domestic material consumption (DMC)

Energy intensity (DMC/HDP)
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Figure 6:
Export and import of electricity (TWh)
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Figure 7:
Road transport of cargo in the Czech Republic (bln. ths. km)
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Figure 8:
European gas distribution system
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Figure 9:
3i – Strategy of International Competitiveness

Source: Ministry of Industry and Trade



Figure 10:
National Priorities of Oriented Research, Development and Innovations

- Sustainability of energy and resources
- Safe society



Figure 11:
The Smart cities concept and the three pillars
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Figure 12:
Technology Agency of the Czech Republic:
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